


School of Music 
Faculty/Committee Meetings – Spring 2025
(Thursdays at 1:00 pm, unless noted)


January Meetings
January 21 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
January 28 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
January 30	Full Faculty, 118 Murphy (OCRTIX)

February Meetings
February 4 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
February 6	Area Coordinators, Library Seminar Room 
February 11 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
February 13	Advisory Council/Department Chairs, Library Seminar Room
February 18 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
February 20	Full Faculty, 118 Murphy (OCRTIX)
February 25 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
	February 27	CUS/COGSIM, Library Seminar Room

March Meetings
March 4 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
March 6	CUS/COGSIM, Library Seminar Room
March 11 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
March 25 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
March 27	Full Faculty, 118 Murphy

April Meetings
April 1 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
April 3	Advisory Council/Department Chairs, Library Seminar Room
April 8 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
April 15 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
April 17	Full Faculty, 118 Murphy
April 22 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
April 24	CUS/COGSIM, Library Seminar Room
April 29 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy

May Meetings
May 1	Advisory Council/Department Chairs, Library Seminar Room
May 6 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy
May 8	Full Faculty, 118 Murphy
May 13 (Tuesday, 8:30)	Associate Deans, 446 Murphy


IMPORTANT
*Schedule subject to change.



